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Agency Parking Coordinators

 Each agency has its own parking coordinator who is responsible for the daily activities in managing its employee 
parking needs at the Capitol Complex. Below is a listing of all agency parking coordinators in alphebetical order:

Bldg 1, Room E28 304-558-3200
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-2223
Charleston, WV 25301

Bldg 1, Room E-26
WV 25301

1900 Kanawha Blvd East 304-558-2261 Ext 2207
Building 1, Room W-113 Fax 304-340-5090
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 1, Room W-310 304-414-1005
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

302 Jefferson Street 304-558-1416

Charleston, WV  25314
 
Rehabilitation Svcs 304-760-7143
10 McJunkin Road
Nitro, WV  25143

Building 3 Suite 100 304-352-1501
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
State Capitol Complex

Charleston, 

Building 3, Suite 600 304-352-4120      304-957-2316
State Capitol Complex 304-558-2234
Charleston, WV 25305

Building 3, Room 200 304-558-7890
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-0362
Charleston, WV 25305
Bldg 4 (304)352-5202 or 304-558-5546 ext.51912
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

Charleston, WV  25311
 
10 McJunkin Rd 304-760-7136 or 304-356-2059
Nitro WV 25143

Building 6, Suite 650 304-558-2702   Fax 304-558-0216
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
312 MacCorkle Ave SE 304-356-2462

Building 1, Room W-150 304 -558-2000
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-1388
Charleston, WV 25305

 

 
 

 
 

 

Department / Bureau Contact Address Contact Information

Agriculture Jennifer Keaton

Jeff Waybright

Auditor's Office Julie Gray
Stephanie Proctor

Budget Office Tammy Scruggs

Daycare Debbie Runion

Pauley

Food Court Deborah
Pinson

Arts, Culture, History Hannah Kroeger
& Tourism Krysten Wolfe

Attorney General Leslie Smith

Commerce/Development Tom McClure

Ashley Means

Labor Amanda 

Natural Resources Justin Pettry

Tamara Lee

DRS/ Randall Sheppard Dwayne Sisco
Tammy Thomas

Education Kimberly Olsen
Brenda Freed

ERP Evan

Governors Office Bonny Bramble

Cabinet on Children & Families, 
Human Res Invest Council, Workforce Investment, 
Senior Services, Risk Management

jkeaton@wvda.us

leslie.d.smith@wvago.gov

Julie.Gray@wvsao.gov
stephanie.proctor@wvsao.gov

tammy.l.scruggs@wv.gov

Evan.Pauley@wvoasis.gov

Deborah.L.Pinson@wv.gov

hanna.e.kroeger@wv.gov

Tom.L.McClure@wv.gov
ashley.m.means@wv.gov

amanda.d.scarberry@wv.gov

justin.r.pettry@wv.gov

dkwvlafinancial@yahoo.com
wvelacademy@yahoo.com

tammy.l.thomas@wv.gov
dwayne.m.sisco@wv.gov

Kimberly.Olsen@k12.wv.us
BFreed@k12.wv.us

bonny.a.bramble@wv.gov  

krysten.a.wolfe@wv.gov

Jeffrey.S.Waybright@wvago.gov

Scarberry

  including:



Secretary of State Kayla Hill

Tax Appeals Angela Mullins

Department / Bureau Contact Address Contact Information
BRIM Melody Duke

John Fernatt

Jeremy Wolfe
OEO Brittany

Rutrough

Health & Human Brian 
Resources Pauley

Highways Lori
Transportation Suite
  Public Transit
House of Delegates Jeff Billings

Insurance Comm. Lilly Brack
Debbie Hughes

Legislative Services Kevin
Riffe

  Joint Committee
Military Affairs & Paula
Public Safety Totten

  Corrections, Emergency Services,  Parole Board, Protective Services, Regional Jail, & Correctional Fac.
Office of Inspector General Shannon Wallace

Public Def. Svcs. Dana Eddy

Delilah Barker

Senate Diana
Ramsey

Supreme Court Sue Troy
Sandy Johnson

Tax & Revenue

  Banking & Tax

Treasurer's Office Kim
Smith
 

Veteran's Assistance Jill E Connolly

Workforce Twila
West Virginia Otey

Building 1, Room 157-K 304-558-6000 Fax 558-0900

1012 Kanawha Blvd E 304-558-1666

1124 Smith St, Suite 4300 304-766-2646 or 304-414-3441 or 304-352-0231
Building 86 john.l.fernatt@wv.gov

jeremy.c.wolfe@wv.gov
Charleston, WV 25301

304-352-5908
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305

321 Capitol St. (304) 957-0211 
Suite 100
Charleston, WV 25301
Building 5 Room A-016 304-558-9252
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-3525
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 1, Room 228M 304-340-3319 Fax 304-340-3330
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Bldg 4 304-414-8404 or 304-414-8400
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305 debbie.m.hughes@wv.gov
Building 1, Room E-140 304-347-4862   Fax 304-347-4819
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 1, Room 152A 304-558-9911
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-5604
Charleston, WV 25305

Building 6 Suite 817 681-313-9748
Charleston wv 25305 304-957-0443

1 Players Club Drive 304-558-3905
Charleston WV 25311

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 1, Room 211-M 304-357-7800
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-357-7829
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 1, Room E-100 304-558-0145
State Capitol Complex sandra.johnson@courtswv.gov
Charleston, WV 25305
1001 Lee Street East 304-558-0762   Fax 304-558-1070
Charleston, WV  25309
 

Charleston WV 25301

Building 1, Room E-145 304-341-7080
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-341-7093
Charleston, WV 25305
Bldg 5 Room 205 304-558-3661
Charleston, WV 25305 Fax 304-558-3662
 
Building 3, Suite 300 304-558-4480
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-3512
Charleston, WV 25305

melody.a.duke@wv.gov

brittany.n.rutrough@wv.gov

Brian.D.Pauley@wv.gov

Lori.A.Suite@wv.gov

Jeff.Billings@wvhouse.gov
drew.constable@wvhouse.gov

lilly.h.brack@wv.gov

kevin.riffe@wvlegislature.gov

paula.totten@cappd.wvsp.gov

shannon.d.wallace@wv.gov

dana.f.eddy@wv.gov

kaylah@wvsos.com 
dbarker@wvsos.com

Diana.Ramsey@wvsenate.gov

Sue.Troy@courtswv.gov

Martha.F.Edens@wv.gov
Lindsey.M.Duvall@wv.gov

angela.r.mullins@wv.gov

kim.smith@wvsto.com

jill.e.connolly@wv.gov

Twila.Otey@wv.gov

Drew Constable

  including:
*Aaron Allred in Kevin's absense

  including:

  including:
Martha Edens
Lindsey Duvall

Department of Administration

Building 6, Room B-123



Finance Lora Reese
Shelia Gray

Fleet Management Leigh A.
 Jackson

General Services
Nicole L Adkins

Office of Technology Rebecca Ferrell

Personnel James S Knapp

Purchasing Jennifer
Fields

Secretary's Office Shelley 
Whitehill

Building 17, First Floor 304-558-6181 ext 150 // 304-441-9080
2101 Washington St. E. Fax 304-558-1950
Charleston, WV 25305

304-957-8230
2310 Kanawha Blvd E. Fax 304 558-4119
Charleston, WV 25311
103 Michigan Ave. 304-352-5482
Building 18 Fax 304-558-2334
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 5, 10th Floor
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Building 3, Suite 500 304-414-0824
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-1582
Charleston, WV 25305

304-558-3568
2019 Washington St. E. Fax 304-558-3970
Charleston, WV 25305

Building 1, Room E-119 304-558-4331
State Capitol Complex Fax 304-558-2999
Charleston, WV 25305

Building 15,

Lora.M.Reese@wv.gov
shelia.a.gray@wv.gov

fleet@wv.gov

nicole.l.adkins@wv.gov

OTHREmployees@wv.gov

james.s.knapp@wv.gov

jennifer.f.fields@wv.gov

Shelley.L.Whitehill@wv.gov
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